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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Frazier424
Reflex

9.300 9.775 9.2759.500 37.850
2 2 4 3 1 

1 

Isabella DeLeon336
Iron Cross

9.400 9.875 9.6258.900 37.800
1 1 22 1 2 

2 

Marisa Loev329
HGC

9.050 9.250 9.2259.475 37.000
8 4 5T 4 3 

3 

Chailyn Gillespie202
Dana's

9.250 8.650 9.3509.400 36.650
3T 13 8T 2 4T

4T

Jessica Franklin409
Reflex

9.200 9.225 9.1509.075 36.650
5T 5 17 6 4T

4T

Shelby Aubuchon420
Reflex

8.900 8.925 8.8509.575 36.250
11 12 3 16T 6 

6 

Jenna Greenberg323
HGC

8.550 9.425 9.0759.050 36.100
21 3 18T 10 7 

7 

Ashley Holcomb462
Stars

9.250 8.600 9.1759.000 36.025
3T 15T 21 5 8 

8 

Emily Hampton565
Stars

8.600 9.050 8.8509.475 35.975
18T 7T 5T 16T 9 

9 

Mallory Keehn418
Reflex

8.500 8.975 9.0509.375 35.900
22T 10 11 11 10 

10 

Kristenrose Le348
Legacy

8.800 8.625 8.6509.775 35.850
12T 14 1 20 11 

11 

Karleigh Komar568
Acrofit

8.800 8.600 8.9759.325 35.700
12T 15T 12T 12 12 

12 

Tatum FoTorny429
Reflex

9.200 8.475 8.9508.775 35.400
5T 18 26 13 13 

13 

Paige Davis461
Stars

9.100 8.950 8.3508.850 35.250
7 11 24 24 14 

14 

Isabelle Thompson399
Pearland Elite

8.950 7.750 9.1009.400 35.200
10 22 8T 7T 15 

15 

Madison MoraFlores570
TAAG

8.700 8.225 8.9259.325 35.175
17 19T 12T 14 16 

16 

Ikia Dixon550
TAAG

8.750 8.150 9.1009.050 35.050
16 21 18T 7T 17 

17 

Marina Gago324
HGC

8.300 9.075 8.4009.100 34.875
27T 6 16 22T 18 

18 

Sophia Sutherland432
Reflex

8.800 7.550 8.8509.650 34.850
12T 23 2 16T 19 

19 

Tatum Dann406
Reflex

8.400 8.500 8.5509.050 34.500
24T 17 18T 21 20 

20 

Madison Elizondo245
Dynamic 

7.700 9.050 8.2509.250 34.250
30 7T 14T 26 21 

21 

Addison Saley129
Above The Bar

8.300 7.250 9.1009.400 34.050
27T 24T 8T 7T 22 

22 

Emma Gunn481
Stars

8.800 7.250 8.7009.250 34.000
12T 24T 14T 19 23 

23 

Abigail Van Maaren269
Gymtastic

8.150 9.000 7.8508.875 33.875
29 9 23 30 24 

24 
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Victoria Vella319
HGC

8.600 8.225 7.9008.825 33.550
18T 19T 25 29 25 

25 

Mikayla Huggins132
Above The Bar

8.400 7.150 8.4009.475 33.425
24T 27 5T 22T 26 

26 

Kendal Girouard104
AA

9.000 7.250 8.2258.600 33.075
9 24T 29T 27 27 

27 

Andrea Estela126
Above The Bar

8.600 6.750 8.9008.600 32.850
18T 29 29T 15 28 

28 

Niki Golchini105
AA

8.500 7.050 8.3008.650 32.500
22T 28 28 25 29 

29 

Maya Arredondo243
Dynamic 

8.400 4.650 7.9508.700 29.700
24T 30 27 28 30 

30 

Ella Bunting285
HHGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 31* 31* 31* 31*

31*

Symantha Donaldson111
AA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 31* 31* 31* 31*

31*
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